The GRID32™ is a complete
Ethernet wired and wireless
module with built-in Industrial
network protocols. The GRID32 is
designed to allow OEMs to quickly and easily add IIoT network
protocols to any product. Flexible configuration modes and
the built-in application firmware make for easy Integration, low
design risk and allows for quick time to market. By using the

Radio Approvals
• FCC Part 15, CE, RoHS
Ordering Information
Part Number
GRID32-INT-MBTCP  GRID32 with Modbus TCP FW Internal Antenna
GRID32-EXT-MBTCP  GRID32 with Modbus TCP FW External Antenna
GRID32-INT-ST GRID32 with serial tunnel FW Internal Antenna
GRID32-EXT-ST GRID32 with serial tunnel FW External Antenna
GRID32-INT-EIP-Q GRID32 with Ethernet/IP OEM qualification/
 sample mapping FW Internal Antenna
GRID32-EXT-EIP-Q GRID32 with Ethernet/IP OEM qualification/
 sample mapping FW External Antenna
1630 W. DIEHL ROAD, NAPERVILLE, IL 60563
630-245-1445   GRIDCONNECT.COM
GCGRID32-91823